宁波埃格测控技术有限公司宁波埃格测控技术有限公司
Ningbo AIGE measurement and control technology Co., LTD
电话（TEL）：400-992-2081
web：www.chinaIBB.com
地址：浙江省宁波市高新区扬帆路1678号工业互联网·维科产业园13幢3楼1号（西面）
ADD：No. 1, 3rd Floor, Building 13 (West Side), Industrial Internet·Weike Industrial Park, No. 1678

WEIGHING SENSOR
技术参数（TECHNICAL PARAMETER）
订货型号（ORDER TYPE）
称
重
传
感
器
- -CST 1T 1M
型号
Model number range（Optional） Line length（Optional）
量程 线长（可选） （可选）
图示尺寸仅供参考，详情请查询使用手册
高精度，低温漂
High precision, low temperature bleaching
结构紧凑，密封可靠
Compact structure, reliable sealing
安装简易，使用寿命长
适用于纱线、线缆、化纤纺织等行业
Suitable for yarn, cable, chemical fiber textile and other industries
防水等级IP66
Easy to install, long service life Waterproof rating IP66
型号参数（Type parameter）
额定激励电压（Rated driving voltage）
灵敏度（sensitivity）
非线性误差（Nonlinear error）
滞后误差（Lag error）
零点温度影响（Zero temperature effect）
灵敏度温度影响（Sensitivity temperature effect）
工作温度范围（Operating temperature range）
防护等级（Class of protection）
材质（material）
电缆（cable）
可定制（customizable）
CST
5-12VDC
Max. 1.5±0.1mV/V
Max. ±0.03%F.S
Max. ±0.03%F.S
Max. ±0.02%F.S/10℃
Max. ±0.02%F.S/10℃
安全负载（Safe load） 120%F.S
-20℃ ~ +80℃
IP66
合金钢,不锈钢(可选)（Alloy steel, stainless steel （optional）)
1m
线长可按需定制（Line length can be customized）
额定量程（Rated range） 10kg、20kg、50kg、100kg
综合精度（Comprehensive accuracy） ≤0.05%F·S
4-    4.6
56
140
    38
846552 7
    36
称重传感器
WEIGHING SENSOR
称重传感器
WEIGHING SENSOR
5 5 5 6
埃格测控/MAGNETIC SENSOR MAGNETIC SENSOR/埃格测控
埃格测控/WEIGHING SENSOR WEIGHING SENSOR/埃格测控
称重传感器
轮辐式称重FWG（SPOKE WEIGHING FWG）
WEIGHING SENSOR
技术参数（TECHNICAL PARAMETER）
订货型号（ORDER TYPE）
称
重
传
感
器
- -FWG 1T 1M